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FEATURES

LED Type: 

Size: 

Model: 

Height: 

Material: 

Beam Angle: 

Transmittance:  

1. The design of the TYPE III-Very Short sport light lens provides a versatile light distribution, 
    making it suitable for various sports fields and activities.

2. The focused lighting helps reduce glare, contributing to enhanced visual comfort for 
    both players and spectators during sports events.

3. Optimized design maximizes light output and efficiency, enhancing visibility and reducing 
    energy consumption.

2x2 Arrays TypeIII Energy-efficient Stadium Lighting Lens
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ALSP50D4LEDS5050T3VS-C

50x50(mm)

14.35mm

T3VS

PC-1250Z

＞90%

5050LED
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LENS LIGHT DISTRIBUTION & APPLICATION

LENS DRAWING

LED TYPE LED BRAND
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